This tank is tested and certified

by NSF International against
® ANSI/ NSF Standard 58 for

material requirements only.

COMPONENT

RO SERIES

STORAGE TANKS

Aquatrol Storage Tanks are NSF approved under Standard 58 and CE approved under the PED (Pressure
Equipment Directive). Through these approvals our tanks carry the appropriate markings and can be used

anywhere in the world.

Aquatrol Storage Tanks have Stainless Steel connections to prevent lead contamination. Its high
grade butyl diaphragm and polypropylene liner are made with materials approved by the FDA to

ensure water of the highest quality.

TANK SPECIFICATIONS

« Max.WorkingTemp: 104 °F (40°C)
« Max. Working Pressure: 100 psi (7 bar)
¢ Preloaded Air: 7  psi(0.5 bar)

FEATURES

Diaphragm:  High Grade Butyl
Liner: Virgin Polypropylene

 BaseIncluded
* 304 Stainless Steel Connections
 Pre-Charged Tanks
« Triple Coated High
Grade Baked Enamel

Certified to NSF/ANSI Standard 58
High Grade, Heavy Duty

Butyl Diaphragm

Material Approved by FDA

Side Stainless Steel Air Connector



RO SERIES

STORAGE TANKS

RO SERIES - SPECIFICATIONS

PART NUMBER

RO-0.5-W14
RO-2.0-W14
RO-3.2-W14
RO-4.5-W14
RO-4.5-B14
RO-4.5-BLK14
RO-6.0-W14
RO-9.2-W14
RO-14-B14
RO-14-B34
RO-14-W14
RO-14-W34
RO-20-B34
RO-20-W34

RO-28-W10

RO-44-W114

DESCRIPTION

0.5 Gallon Tank
2.0 Gallon Tank
3.2 Gallon Tank
4.5 Gallon Tank
4.5 Gallon Tank
4.5 Gallon Tank
6.0 Gallon Tank
9.2 Gallon Tank
14 Gallon Tank
14 Gallon Tank
14 Gallon Tank
14 Gallon Tank
20 Gallon Tank
20 Gallon Tank
28 Gallon Tank

44 Gallon Tank

CONNECTION COLOR
1/4" NPT White
1/4” NPT White
1/4” NPT White
1/4" NPT White
1/4" NPT Blue
1/4" NPT Black
1/4” NPT White
1/4” NPT White
1/4"NPT Blue
3/4"NPT Blue
1/4" NPT White
3/4"NPT White
3/4" NPT Blue
3/4" NPT White
1"NPT White
11/4"NPT White

304 Stainless Steel
Water Connection

Water Chamber

High Grade Heavy Duty
Butyl Diaphram

FDA Grade
Polypropylene Liner

Triple Coated High
Grade Baked Enamel
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DIAMETER

in cm
5.1 13

8 20.3
9.1 23

11 28

1 28

1 28
11.6 29.5
11.6 29.5
23.6 60
23.6 60
23.6 60
23.6 60
30.7 78
30.7 78
39.2 99.5
36 91.5

Distributed by:

HEIGHT
(With Base)

in cm
8.5 215
1.4 29
154 39
154 39
15.4 39
154 39
16.3 415
21.7 55
23.6 60
236 60
236 60
236 60
30.7 78
30.7 78
39.2 99.5
36 91.5

gal
0.5
2
3.2
4.5
4.5
4.5
6
9.2
14
14
14
14
20
20
28

44

VOLUME

18
18
18
24
40
60
60
60
60
80
80

100

160

WEIGHT
(Shipping Box)
Ibs kgs
10.1 4.6
4.8 22
6.8 3.1
79 3.6
7.9 3.6
7.9 3.6
10.1 4.6
14.7 6.7
238 10.8
238 10.8
238 10.8
24.2 11
321 14.6
27.7 12.6
34.1 15.5
59 26.8

* The volume above is total capacity, not water storage volume.

Aaf)

Base Included
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