

RO SERIES

STORAGE TANKS



Aquatrol Storage Tanks are NSF approved under Standard 58 and CE approved under the PED (Pressure Equipment Directive). Through these approvals our tanks carry the appropriate markings and can be used anywhere in the world.

Aquatrol Storage Tanks have Stainless Steel connections to prevent lead contamination. Its high grade butyl diaphragm and polypropylene liner are made with materials approved by the FDA to ensure water of the highest quality.

TANK SPECIFICATIONS

Max. Working Temp: 104 °F (40 °C)
Diaph
Max. Working Pressure: 100 psi (7 bar)
Liner:

• Preloaded Air: 7 psi (0.5 bar)

• Diaphragm: High Grade Butyl

• Liner: Virgin Polypropylene

FEATURES

- Base Included
- 304 Stainless Steel Connections
- Pre-Charged Tanks
- Triple Coated High Grade Baked Enamel

- Certified to NSF/ANSI Standard 58
- High Grade, Heavy Duty Butyl Diaphragm
- · Material Approved by FDA
- Side Stainless Steel Air Connector

RO SERIES

STORAGE TANKS

O SERIES - SPECIFICATIONS											
PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	CONNECTION	COLOR	DIAMETER		HEIGHT (With Base)		VOLUME		WEIGHT (Shipping Box)	
				in	cm	in	cm	gal	L	lbs	kg
RO-0.5-W14	0.5 Gallon Tank	1/4" NPT	White	5.1	13	8.5	21.5	0.5	3	10.1	4.6
RO-2.0-W14	2.0 Gallon Tank	1/4" NPT	White	8	20.3	11.4	29	2	8	4.8	2.:
RO-3.2-W14	3.2 Gallon Tank	1/4" NPT	White	9.1	23	15.4	39	3.2	12	6.8	3.
RO-4.5-W14	4.5 Gallon Tank	1/4" NPT	White	11	28	15.4	39	4.5	18	7.9	3.
RO-4.5-B14	4.5 Gallon Tank	1/4" NPT	Blue	11	28	15.4	39	4.5	18	7.9	3.
RO-4.5-BLK14	4.5 Gallon Tank	1/4" NPT	Black	11	28	15.4	39	4.5	18	7.9	3.
RO-6.0-W14	6.0 Gallon Tank	1/4" NPT	White	11.6	29.5	16.3	41.5	6	24	10.1	4.
RO-9.2-W14	9.2 Gallon Tank	1/4" NPT	White	11.6	29.5	21.7	55	9.2	40	14.7	6.
RO-14-B14	14 Gallon Tank	1/4"NPT	Blue	23.6	60	23.6	60	14	60	23.8	10
RO-14-B34	14 Gallon Tank	3/4" NPT	Blue	23.6	60	23.6	60	14	60	23.8	10
RO-14-W14	14 Gallon Tank	1/4" NPT	White	23.6	60	23.6	60	14	60	23.8	10
RO-14-W34	14 Gallon Tank	3/4" NPT	White	23.6	60	23.6	60	14	60	24.2	1
RO-20-B34	20 Gallon Tank	3/4" NPT	Blue	30.7	78	30.7	78	20	80	32.1	14
RO-20-W34	20 Gallon Tank	3/4" NPT	White	30.7	78	30.7	78	20	80	27.7	12
RO-28-W10	28 Gallon Tank	1" NPT	White	39.2	99.5	39.2	99.5	28	100	34.1	15
RO-44-W114	44 Gallon Tank	1 1/4" NPT	White	36	91.5	36	91.5	44	160	59	26

 $^{{\}it * The volume above is total capacity, not water storage volume.}$













LIT-RO-DS 08/27/19



Distributed by: